Temps Total "
I I o Ty e I A

13
14
15
16
17
23
25
26
31
36
37
51
88

Temps Total .

10
17
18
19
20
23
34
35
44
51
7

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu
CHARTRES
12
25
25
Chartres
GRAHOVAC Nebojsa
CHAMPIN Pierre
N'DIAYE Zacharia
FEUTRIER Rémi
MOLINIE Robin
CANDEIAS Ricardo
KIEFFER Sylvain
BAPTISTA Miguel
DETREZ Gregoire
ROQUE Nuno
BASIC Edin
CHAM Yannick
BENEZIT William
ROCHE Louis
MAGALHAES Fabio
15 JOUEURS
Sélestat

RAVENSBERGEN Bart
NYEMBO Gabriel
VALENTIN Thibaud
CAUWENBERGHS Thomas
DJERIC Ognjen
PEREIRA Tiago
BOTTLAENDER Gaspard
GUTFREUND Antoine
SCHNEIDER Nicolas
EUDARIC Yoann
ANQUETIL Arthur
SAVIC Kosta
DE BEULE Jeroen
SERI Rudy
KIEFFER Valentin
15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 2

Arbitre 1

Délégué

UN SPORT -
UNEAPPLI

Anicet Jean-patrick

Lelarge Christian

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

ProLigue
154PL18
13/04/2018

Halle Jean Cochet - Chartres

Fin match 60’

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00 2/3

00:00 217

00:00

00:00 2/3

00:00 3/5

00:00 2/3

00:00 1/2

00:00 3/6

00:00 1/2

00:00 1/1

00:00 2/3

00:00 4/11
23/46

00:00

00:00 2/3
00:00 1/1
00:00 2/5
00:00

00:00 1/2
00:00 0/1
00:00 2/3
00:00 0/1
00:00

00:00 1/5
00:00 1/4
00:00 3/5
00:00 5/9
00:00

18/39

2/3

0/1

415

1/2

1/1

6/9

2/3
4/10

2/3
3/5
2/3
1/2
3/6
1/2
1/1
2/3
4/11
25/49

2/3
1/1
2/6

517
0/1
2/3
1/3

1/5
2/5
3/5
5/9

24148

Saison
Journée
Heure

67%
40%

67%
60%
67%
50%
50%
50%
100%
67%
36%
51%

67%
100%
33%

71%
0%
67%
33%

20%
40%
60%
56%

50%

2017 /2018
Journée 22
20:00

SELESTAT

13
24
24

18/40 45%
2
2 1
0/2 0%
1
2
1
1 1
2
1
1 1
1 2
18742 43% 10 4 3 4

9/32 28%
1 1
1
1
1
1
3 1
1
416 67%
13/38 34% 10 1 3 2

Ferrandier Frederic

Matchs endirect & VOD




